0.0
−40
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
1.2

 e
nd
How to Order
20T0425 B
Color
Tubing model
Symbol Color
B Black (Opaque)
W White (Material color)
R Red (Opaque)
BU Blue (Opaque)
Y Yellow (Opaque)
G Green (Opaque)
Length per roll
Symbol Length
20 20 m roll
100 100 m roll (Black and white only)
Fluid and Applicable
fitting size Note 1) Note 2)
Fitting: Insert fittings
Fitting: One-touch fittings, Insert fittings,
Self-align fittings, Miniature fittings
Fluid: Air/Water
Fluid: Turbine oil class 1 (ISO VG32) Note 3)
462A
Made to Order
Made to Order Availability
(Please contact SMC for specifications in detail, dimensions, delivery and specifications other than those mentioned above.)
Part no. T0425 ∗ T0604 ∗ T0806 ∗ T1075 ∗ T1209 ∗ TIA01 ∗ TIA05 ∗ TIA07 ∗ TIA11 ∗ TIA13 ∗ Color
Black, White,
Red, Blue,
Yellow, Green
Red, Blue, Yellow, Green
Black, White
Black
Black, White
100 m reel
150 m reel
200 m reel
500 m reel
  20 m roll
250 m reel
300 m reel
500 m reel
Length
Model
X3
X4
X64
Metric size and Inch size except ø16: Suffix “-X3” to the end of part number. Ex.) T0425R-100-X3
Metric size: Suffix “-X3” to the end of part number. Ex.) T0425G-500-X3
Inch size: Suffix “-X4” to the end of part number. Ex.) TIA01BU-20-X4
ø6, Black and White only: Suffix “-X64” to the end of part number. Ex.) T0604B-500-X64
100 m reel
Longer length reel
20 m roll
Reinforced corrugated
cardboard specification